Primrose Schools

Class: IV
Il Summative Assessment — Time Table [2019 - 2020]
DATE DAY SUBJECT School Timing
12.12.2019 Thursday Study holiday
13.12.2019 Friday Science
16.12.2019 Monday Mathematics
17.12.2019 Tuesday Social Studies 8am —12.30pm
18.12.2019 Wednesday Computer Studies
19.12.2019 Thursday Language 2- Tamil/Hindi/French
20.12.2019 Friday Value Education
23.12.2019 Monday English
24.12.2019 Tuesday Full working day

Note: i) 24.12.19 (Tuesday) will be a full working day.
ii) Term Holidays: 25.12.19 (Wednesday) to 01.01.20 (Wednesday)
ii) School reopens on 02.01.20 (Thursday)

Il Summative Assessment - Portions [2019 — 2020]

S.No | SUBJECTS LESSONS
1 English Prose: World health day, The Intelligent artist
Poem: First tooth, Exercising
Grammar: Conjuctions, Adverbs, Idioms, Prepositions and Adjectives
Writing: Paragraph writing
2 Language 2 B LAILD: @) 6088 6v0TL1 LILNMHE - L6V, 6Tecor, @)LLD, G\TL 60L& Sleral,
[Tamil/Hindi/ | SIDESS QSTLY, QUMHGLI 6UENGESHET, &L 6L (PSHSIGSHET, CI6UTT 6T(LRSHSI.
French] LITLLD- efllguIDGeU6maT, SIf18MeV6IT &L 19.UI &606V60600T, SHTEUCUSTTT,
ETEVEVI(BHLD @)LILIG.GUI @) (BHSITLLIT6, WTen6sT&@GLD LIMeneur@Ld &ifl,
BeoT@eoT M), LigoflLoemeuL LILI6euorLd, <uTmilb&HL Gelstor(hlLD.
@y ue 7 - Us 3R U, Ure 8 — # § H¥S UG 9 — Hell & @R U6 10 &4
TP B @A UG 11 — WRT —AT T U , ATHIY — Y ol g, faeim
w1 fRITVT, R, 9 Wl B fo1Y U vredaqd waT, veg g o aoie |
French: Lesson 4 - Vous étes francais; Lesson 5 - Didou a un crayon et une régle;
Lesson 6 - La famille d’Eric ; Lesson 7 - Vous aimez les fruits et les |égumes
3 Mathematics | Lesson 4 - Multiplication, Lesson 5 - Division, Lesson 6 - Factors and multiples,
Lesson 7- Fractions - Types of fractions, Conversion of factions Lesson 12 - Patterns
4 Science Lesson 5 - Adaptation in Plants, Lesson 6 - Parts of a Plant, Lesson 7 - Useful Plants,
Lesson 9 - Materials and Solutions.
5 Social Studies | Lesson 6 - Four main domains of the earth, Lesson 7 - Major landforms
Lesson 8 - Maps: our guide , Lesson 9 - The states of India [only the map work will be
done (political map)], Lesson 10 - Agriculture in India Lesson 12 - The northern
mountain: The Himalayan region
6 Computer Lesson 3 - Tools of word Processor Lesson 4 - Formatting the document
Science Lesson 5 - The internet: web browser
7 Value Lesson 6 - Being Adaptive, Lesson 7 - Equality and Justice, Lesson 8 - Dignity of an
Education individual, Lesson 9 - Taking Initiative
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